104www.cmp-products.com
Dimensions listed are for metric cable glands only. Dimensions for alternative threads may vary, please see supplementary technical data sheet.
COMBINED ORDERING REFERENCE
(*BRASS METRIC)
AVAILABLE ENTRY THREADS “C”
(ALTERNATE METRIC THREAD LENGTHS AVAILABLE)
MAX NUMBER
OF CORES

-60 C̊
TDS597 REV10 02/20
THREAD OPTION ORDERING EXAMPLES
ORDERING REFERENCE MALE THREAD FEMALE THREAD
20PXRCREX1RA M20 M20
20PXRCREX1RA031 M20 ½” NPT
20PXRCREX1RA03131 ½” NPT ½” NPT
20PXRCREX1RA03102† ½” NPT M20
PATENT GRANTED: ES 2287986, NO 2287986, TR 2287986, AU 2010284848, AU 2014274614, GB 2485114, SG 178839,
US 8872027, US 9484133, US 9774178, MY 153846, US 10193321, US1034078